JCHolidays
[Booking Reference No.

Party Leader Details

MR/MRS/MISS/MS First Name: Surname:
Address:
Postcode: |Daytime Tel: |Evening Tel:
E-Mail:
[Date of Arrival: [Date of Departure: [No of Nights: |
Other Party Members
MR/MRS/MISS/MS  |First Name: Surname / Age if under 18years :
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Payment Details. (cheques are to be made payable to JFCleaver and sent to the contact address below).
Villa:
No. of weeks at£/$ per week = £/$
No. of weeks at£/$ per week = £/$
No. of weeks at£/$ per week = £/$
No. of weeks at£/$ per week = £/$
Security Deposit No. of weeks at £250/$250 £/$
[Sub Total 1 = £/$
Pool Heating No. of Weeks at £/$ per week = £/$
Welcome Pack Type: at £/$ = £/$
Other:
[Sub Total 2 = £/%
TOTAL COST
(sub total 1 + sub total 2) £/$

Deposit payable with booking:
Deposit at £200/$200 £ |

[TOTAL PAYABLE 8 WEEKS PRIOR TO DEPARTURE DATE = TOTAL COST - DEPOSIT.

£/$

On behalf of all the above named persons and myself, by signing this | declare that | have read and agree to the terms and
conditions of booking. | am over 18 years of age.

Signature: Date:

Print Name:
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